OP \$65,00 26270;

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Rational Equity, LLC		108/08/2008	LIMITED LIABILITY
rational Equity, 220		00,00,200	COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WebEquity Solutions, LLC	
Street Address:	960 Pineridge Court	
City:	St. Paul	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	55155	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2627036	ONLINEQUITY
Registration Number:	2627035	WEB EQUITY MANAGER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (612)492-7077

 Phone:
 612-492-7000

 Email:
 ip@fredlaw.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Patricia A. Larson, Senior Paralegal

Address Line 1: Fredrikson & Byron, P.A.

Address Line 2: 200 S. Sixth Street, Suite 4000

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402

	TRADEMARK
Signature:	/Patricia A. Larson/
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Patricia A. Larson

TRADEMARK REEL: 004656 FRAME: 0091

900206474

Date:	11/07/2011
Total Attachments: 2 source=WebEquity - Change of Name#page1.tif source=WebEquity - Change of Name#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004656 FRAME: 0092



PAGE :

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "WEBEQUITY SOLUTIONS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE ELEVENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2008.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "WEBEQUITY SOLUTIONS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2006.

4259288 8300

080863483

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml Varnet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6785858

DATE: 08-11-08

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004656 FRAME: 0093

STATE OF DELAWARE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF RATIONAL EQUITY, LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act (the "Delaware Act"), Section 18-202, the Certificate of Formation of Rational Equity, LLC (the "Company") as filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on November 30, 2006, is hereby amended to reflect the following:

"ARTICLE 1.

The name of the limited liability company is WebEquity Solutions, LLC."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Formation as of August 2, 2008.

Douglas J. McGregor, Authorized Person

4411**8**33_I

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 05:18 PM 08/11/2008 FILED 05:18 PM 08/11/2008 SRV 080863483 - 4259288 FILE

TRADEMARK REEL: 004656 FRAME: 0094

RECORDED: 11/07/2011